
COURSE SCHEDULE 2025 

Classes held at the Bassfield and Prentiss Public Libraries 
maximum class size six students. Deadline to register is September 5th. 

Personal laptops, tablets, cell phones are encouraged.  

               Tuesday 9/9/2025 - Bassfield 1:30-2:30 pm  
                                                                 Thursday 9/11/2025 - Prentiss 10-11 am                                                        

Mouse & Keyboard Basics 

              Tuesday 9/16/2025 - Bassfield 1:30-2:30 pm    
     Thursday 9/18/2025 - Prentiss 10-11 am

Computer Basics 

Tuesday 9/23/2025 - Bassfield 1:30-2:30 pm 
                   Thursday 9/25/2025 - Prentiss 10-11 am

Internet Basics

Tuesday 10/07/2025 - Bassfield 1:30-2:30 pm 
Thursday 10/9/2025 - Prentiss 10-11 am

Cybersecurity Basics 

Tuesday 10/14/2025 - Bassfield 1:30-2:30 pm 
Thursday 10/16/2025 - Prentiss 10-11 am

Mobile Device Basics - Android Basics 

Tuesday 10/21/2025 - Bassfield 1:30-2:30 pm 
Thursday 10/23/2025 - Prentiss 10-11 am

Mobile Device Basics – iOS

Class size limited to 6 students. PLEASE REGISTER BY SEPTEMBER 5TH! 

FREE 
Basic Computer and Mobile Device Courses

Dr. Frank L. Leggett Public Library
Bassfield, MS 39421

 601.943.5420

Prentiss Public Library
Prentiss, MS 39474

 601.792.5845 


